FOOD & BEVERAGE VENDOR OPPORTUNITIES

kammyskause.org



SATURDAY, AUGUST 24th, 2024 IANDMARK PARK - FORTVILLE, IN 46040 12PM – 10pm

FOOD & BEVERAGE VENDORS

3500\$

Event Background

- Kammy's Kause is an annual all-day outdoor music festival held at Landmark Park in Fortville, Indiana and is FREE to
 the public. Event includes: Live MusiK, Kid Zone, Food, Kammy's Ride, AuKtion, Live Art, ceremony for the 4pFamilies and much, much more.
- To date, Kammy's Kause is the largest fundraiser for the 4p- Support Group. Raising funds for research, awareness and support for families with children that have 4p-, also known as Wolf-Hirschhorn Syndrome, an extremely rare chromosome disorder.
- The environment will be full of positive energy and will restore hope in the lives of many. For more information about Kammy's Kause, 4p- and the 4p- Support Group, please visit: www.kammyskause.org

Food & Beverage Vendor Information

We strive to exceed the expectations of all participants of Kammy's Kause - this includes our approved vendors. We believe the satisfaction of our vendors, specifically, is primarily due to our decision to invite a very limited, number of vendors that are unique, diverse from one another and with a mission, image & brand that is fitting for our event.

Booth Specifications:

- 1. Setup time: Saturday, August 24th, 8AM 11AM
- 2. OUTDOOR SPACE (12' x 12' or 10' x 20') = \$200
- 2. ELECTRICAL (\$0-\$50): Due to limited electrical available we must know electrical needs prior to event.

Festival Information & General Policies:

- 1. Food & Beverage Vendors are chosen with an attempt to not duplicate items sold. Though acceptance to the festival does not grant or imply to any vendor as exclusive on items sold.
- 2. INDIANA SALES TAX AND BOOTH INSURANCE IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE VENDOR.
- 3. Vendor fees must be paid within 14 days of acceptance of application.
- 4. All vendors must occupy the space provided and specified by the festival Kommittee.
- 5. Vendors must provide their own tables, chairs, tents lights and extension cords (if electricity is needed).
- 6. Vendors should be packed up and ready to leave by midnight.
- 7. This is a rain or shine event and no refunds will be given.
- 8. Vendors assume responsibility for any items left on the festival site after hours.
- 9. Applications will be accepted until all spaces have been filled.
- 10. Tents must be of flame-retardant material.

If you would like to further pursue space at the 20th Annual Kammy's Kause, and we hope you do, we ask that you provide us with the following information as soon as possible so that our Kommittee may review. **#beKause**

VENDOR APPLICATION:

PLEASE EMAIL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION NO LATER THAN AUGUST 1,2024
EMAIL: VENDORS@KAMMYSKAUSE.ORG

VENDOR NAME:

EMAIL:

YOUR MENU:

WEBSITE/SOCIAL MEDIA:

ELECTRICAL NEEDS: NONE (1) 110 CIRCUIT = \$10 (2) 110 CIRCUITS = \$20 30A = \$30 50A = \$50
